
Dept. of Philosophy, Panjab Univ., Chandigarh

Provisional Admission List — MA Philosophy (2025–26): Selected & Waitlisted

<--SELECTED CANDIDATES-->

GENERAL CATEGORY -->  21

No.
Appl. No. Name Father's Name Cat. Overall 

Marks

1
2515002666 Aastha sharma Gulab chand 

shandilya
GEN 2367.15

2
2515017887 Simran saini Bhupinder singh GEN 2319.12

3
2515006750 Pragti sharma Krishna nand sharma GEN 2265.00

4
2515000793 Khushdeep Kaur Sukhjit Singh BAS,OGC 2261.07
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5
2515007522 Priya kumari Lalit mishra GEN 2246.40

6
2515001539 Manmeet kaur Jaswinder singh RAS 2209.68

7
2515017416 Harmandeep singh Harbhagwan singh GEN 2166.70

8
2515016105 Rashmi Prem kumar GEN 2165.16

9
2515008162 Sejalpreet kaur Mukhpaldeep singh GEN 2160.00

10
2515008427 Ravina Anil kumar GEN 2160.00

11
2515015803 Manrajpreet singh Kewal singh BC 2152.36

12
2515001710 Kashish Jitender singh GEN 2126.36

13
2515003560 Rashmi Anil kumar GEN 2126.25

14
2515013416 Sukhmanpreet kaur 

marok
Rashpal singh BC,BAS 2107.98

15
2515021935 Ravneet kaur Kulwinder singh GEN 2103.86

16
2515002965 Navneet kaur Jagveer singh GEN 2103.15

17
2515009480 Sneha bharati Jagdish chand SC 2097.95

18
2515015850 Niharika Rakesh kumar GEN 2084.25

19
2515001288 Dilpreetinder singh Kuldeep singh GEN 2076.00

20
2515021791 Gourav sharma Onkar chand RAS 2074.94

20
2515021791 Gourav sharma Onkar chand RAS 2074.94

21
2515012392 Nabia noor Mohammad saleem OGC 2067.45

Scheduled Castes --> 6

No.
Appl. No. Name Father's Name Cat. Overall Marks

1
2515005486 Akansha Nand kishore SC 2053.48

2
2515009044 Dilpreet bhatia Pawan kumar SC 2007.60

3
2515016249 Parneet kaur Sukhwinder singh SC 1892.10

4
2515008420 Sobind kumar Ramesh kumar SC 1872.50

5
2515021014 Pratham Gobind ram SC 1831.20

6
2515001487 Jagmeet singh Gurcharan singh SC 1788.15

Scheduled Tribes --> 3

No.
Appl. No. Name Father's Name Cat. Overall Marks

1
2515001432 Aar aabha bisht Ravinder kumar bisht ST,RAS 1680.00

2
2515022218 Swati Roshan lal ST 1597.00

3
2515005624 Bhavna devi Satish kumar ST 1562.40

Backward Class (B.C.) --> 2

No.
Appl. No. Name Father's Name Cat. Overall Marks
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1
2515008771 Anmol bhumbla Ranbir singh BC 2066.40

2
2515002831 Mandeep kaur Manohar lal BC,OGC 2026.50

Persons with Disabilities (PwDs) --> 2

No.
Appl. No. Name Father's Name Cat. Overall Marks

1
2515016171 Jyoti negi Daleep singh negi PWD 1770.87

2
2515003725 Sumit kumar Ram singh PWD 1702.02

SPORTS --> 2

No.
Appl. No. Name Father's Name Cat. Overall Marks

1
2515019746 Utkarsh Anil GEN 74.00

2
2515006125 Arshdeep sharma Rakesh mohan GEN 52.00

Defence --> 2

No.
Appl. No. Name Father's Name Cat. Overall Marks

1
2515005446 Navneet kaur Pargat singh DEF, 

DEF4
2010.27

2
2515008741 Brinderjeet singh Jaswinder singh RAS,DEF, 

DEF4
1691.20

Freedom Fighter (FF) -->1Freedom Fighter (FF) -->1

No.
Appl. No. Name Father's Name Cat. Overall Marks

1
2515020580 Gurdeep singh Joginder singh FF 1680.00

Additional Seats including NRI --> (Non-convertible)

One Girl Child out of the only two girl Children (OGC) --> 2

No.
Appl. No. Name Father's Name Cat. Overall Marks

1
2515002831 Mandeep kaur Manohar lal BC,OGC 2026.50

2
2515017615 Ishta Paramjit BC,OGC 1980.72

Rural Area Students (RAS) -->2

No.
Appl. No. Name Father's Name Cat. Overall Marks

1
2515016278 Smile Hans raj BC,BAS,R

AS
1980.30

2
2515013512 Anmol singh Surjeet singh BC,BAS,R

AS
1979.25

Border Area Students (BAS) --> 1

No.
Appl. No. Name Father's Name Cat. Overall Marks

1
2515001735 Abhinav Sandeep kumar BAS 2041.20

Youth Festival (YF) --> 1

No.
Appl. No. Name Father's Name Cat. Overall Marks
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1
2515000381 Divyanshu Prakash chand YF  (B3) - 

Team
1931.04

<--Waiting List CANDIDATES-->

<--GENERAL CATEGORY --> 

No.
Appl. No. Name Father's Name Cat. Overall 

Marks

1
2515008771 Anmol bhumbla Ranbir singh BC 2066.40

2
2515005486 Akansha Nand kishore SC 2053.48

3
2515001735 Abhinav Sandeep kumar BAS 2041.20

4
2515002831 Mandeep kaur Manohar lal BC,OGC 2026.50

5
2515015125 Ishika bansal Lajpat rai GEN 2023.35

6
2515019538 Preetika chawla Rajesh chawla GEN 2016.00

7
2515009186 Palak banga Manoj banga BAS 2016.00

8
2515005446 Navneet kaur Pargat singh DEF 2010.27

9
2515009044 Dilpreet bhatia Pawan kumar SC 2007.60

10
2515014692 Manika chhabra Vikas chhabra GEN 2003.40

11
2515006554 Avinoor kaur Sukhraj singh GEN 1998.86

12
2515016958 Rishika Bishnoi Satypal Dharnia GEN 1996.03

12
2515016958 Rishika Bishnoi Satypal Dharnia GEN 1996.03

13
2515017615 Ishta Paramjit BC,OGC 1980.72

14
2515016278 Smile Hans raj BC,BAS,R

AS
1980.30

15
2515013512 Anmol singh Surjeet singh BC,BAS,R

AS
1979.25

16
2515005590 Shubham sidana Sunil kumar sidana GEN 1977.27

17
2515012680 Mehak chauhan Satinder singh GEN 1971.90

18
2515000194 Farid khan Mangat khan BC 1966.50

19
2515008729 Prafful kapatia Anuj kapatia GEN 1965.60

20
2515016013 Taqdeer dhindsa Parminderjit singh GEN 1952.42

21
2515015661 Prakhar singh Praveen singh GEN 1941.45

22
2515003575 Khushi arora Rakesh chander RAS 1940.40

23
2515019626 Abhishek Sandeep kumar BC 1939.35

24
2515017933 Himanshu bansal Sunil bansal GEN 1933.44

25
2515000381 Divyanshu Prakash chand YF 1931.04

26
2515004194 Anupama anjlika Bharat bhushan GEN 1920.00

27
2515007188 Prabhsimranjot 

singh
Rajinder singh GEN 1900.08

28
2515008118 Anuhar kaur Germanjit singh RAS 1898.24

Page No. 4 of 13



29
2515016249 Parneet kaur Sukhwinder singh SC 1892.10

30
2515020430 Satywan Dharampal GEN 1891.08

31
2515000719 JOBANJOT SINGH RUPINDER SINGH GEN 1889.32

32
2515006932 Yashika manro Pardeep kumar 

manro
GEN 1885.87

33
2515009433 Amandeep singh Surjeet singh GEN 1883.19

34
2515002581 Parwinder singh 

walia
Charanjeet singh 
walia

GEN 1882.35

35
2515021763 Jaspreet singh virk Harjinder singh virk GEN 1881.60

36
2515000710 Kheevrendar singh 

virk
Ikbal singh GEN 1881.60

37
2515018909 Tania chadha Rajesh kumar OGC,RAS 1873.02

38
2515008420 Sobind kumar Ramesh kumar SC 1872.50

39
2515016534 Amandeep kaur Amarjit singh BC 1857.87

40
2515009724 Kapil yadav Bajrang yadav GEN 1854.30

41
2515007209 Harman deep singh Khushwant singh BC,RAS 1849.79

42
2515018412 Gurjant singh Swaran singh DEF 1848.00

43
2515016410 Rajender singh Resham singh GEN 1834.66

44
2515018069 Aksh garg Naveen garg GEN 1834.35

44
2515018069 Aksh garg Naveen garg GEN 1834.35

45
2515021014 Pratham Gobind ram SC 1831.20

46
2515016640 Kanwarsumit singh Sarbjit singh GEN 1830.97

47
2515018492 Samrat Major singh BC,BAS,R

AS
1817.55

48
2515020403 Harwinder singh Kuldeep singh BAS 1804.95

49
2515017447 Aastha tegta Prag raj tegta GEN 1803.90

50
2515019124 Nitish kumar yadav Rajballabh prasad 

yadav
BC 1792.35

51
2515001487 Jagmeet singh Gurcharan singh SC 1788.15

52
2515015974 Udayveer singh Swaran singh GEN 1788.15

53
2515008956 Armaan Anil kumar BC,BAS 1785.00

54
2515006092 Deepseerat singh Jagdev singh GEN 1783.20

55
2515016539 Garima Satpal SC,OGC 1780.48

56
2515018844 Armaan singh 

benipal
Karamjit singh anmol GEN 1775.55

57
2515009464 Gurjant singh Malkit singh BAS 1774.67

58
2515016171 Jyoti negi Daleep singh negi PWD 1770.87

59
2515018715 Sukhjeet singh Balkar singh GEN 1770.00

60
2515002513 Mahima thakur Narotam singh OGC,RAS 1764.00
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61
2515016117 Jaskaran singh Kultaran singh GEN 1764.00

62
2515006468 Aryan Devinder singh SC 1755.36

63
2515000462 Neha Devender kumar 

juneja
GEN 1750.76

64
2515014724 Ajayveer singh Jagwinder singh RAS 1746.40

65
2515003513 Gurkirat kaur Kulvinder singh GEN 1742.40

66
2515014992 Prem kumar Raj kumar SC 1738.80

67
2515020023 Karanveer singh Balwinder singh BAS 1738.80

68
2515003453 Mudit yadav Ramesh kumar BC 1730.40

69
2515013779 Kulwinder singh Avtar singh RAS 1728.61

70
2515017993 Manuj sharma Dinesh kumar GEN 1728.00

71
2515010459 Baljeet singh Krishan singh BC 1725.60

72
2515011627 Amrinder singh Jagjit singh RAS 1722.40

73
2515009493 Supreet Suresh GEN 1720.38

74
2515015889 Dilawar singh Bhupinder singh GEN 1716.00

75
2515019840 Neha Meha singh GEN 1712.00

76
2515021672 Zain rahul singh Manohar singh GEN 1710.56

76
2515021672 Zain rahul singh Manohar singh 

ahluwalia
GEN 1710.56

77
2515015169 Ramanjeet singh Harinder singh GEN 1709.40

78
2515003725 Sumit kumar Ram singh PWD 1702.02

79
2515008741 Brinderjeet singh Jaswinder singh RAS,DEF 1691.20

80
2515003158 Navdeep kaur Balwinder singh RAS 1690.99

81
2515004075 Ramandeep singh Gurmeet singh SC,BAS 1688.40

82
2515014297 Sandeep Bijender singh GEN 1684.88

83
2515021076 Sumanpreet kaur Gurdas singh GEN 1682.40

84
2515020154 Rajat kamboj Paramjit singh BC,BAS 1682.10

85
2515014133 Sarah sharma Vijay kumar OGC 1680.00

86
2515013076 Roopal Yogender kumar GEN 1680.00

87
2515015808 Jaskirat singh Rajinder singh BC 1680.00

88
2515020628 Jashan preet Ravinder kumar BC 1680.00

89
2515009670 Aditya kaushal Vipin kumar SC 1680.00

90
2515001432 Aar aabha bisht Ravinder kumar bisht ST,RAS 1680.00

91
2515014751 Jobanpreet singh Suchwinder singh GEN 1680.00

92
2515002715 Mehakpreet singh Harwinder singh GEN 1680.00
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93
2515011437 Karan singh lahauria Jasvinder singh SC 1680.00

94
2515018944 Jaiyant singh brar Amarpreet singh GEN 1680.00

95
2515020580 Gurdeep singh Joginder singh FF 1680.00

96
2515016066 Sahil chaudhary Ashok kumar GEN 1680.00

97
2515019232 Sushant thakur Sangram singh GEN 1678.00

98
2515017338 Rajinder singh Hardeep singh GEN 1677.68

99
2515021697 Saurav verma Thakur dass verma DEF 1670.55

100
2515015014 Anmol Amar singh BC,DEF 1667.08

101
2515008910 Diljoban singh Dilbahar singh GEN 1661.84

102
2515019889 Ajay kumar sindhu Narender singh GEN 1658.88

103
2515007650 Vimaljeet singh Paramjeet singh GEN 1658.61

104
2515008785 Shani kumar Mangat ram SC,RAS 1656.00

105
2515019240 Sahil mehta Anil mehta GEN 1656.00

106
2515020603 Arshdeep singh Darshan singh GEN 1652.88

107
2515002362 Ekjot dhindsa Kawaljeet singh 

dhindsa
RAS,YF 1652.08

108
2515010652 Harkirat singh Gursewak singh GEN 1650.40

108
2515010652 Harkirat singh Gursewak singh GEN 1650.40

109
2515005316 Dushyant grewal Chetan grewal GEN 1646.40

110
2515008919 Harleen kaur Gurdev singh GEN 1644.30

111
2515021810 Nikhil kashyap Kushal kumar SC 1643.25

112
2515007470 Srishti pundir Chander shekhar SC 1638.00

113
2515010312 Lovepreet kaur Kulwinder singh RAS 1636.66

114
2515020022 Amarpal singh toor Jaspal singh toor RAS 1631.70

115
2515019249 Shivanshu sharma Devraj sharma GEN 1630.51

116
2515000509 Parwinder Rani Rajpal GEN 1629.54

117
2515020024 Anmoljeet singh 

anttal
Hardial singh GEN 1623.30

118
2515005881 Yuvraj singh Gurjeet singh GEN 1618.05

119
2515017756 Sakshi Ajay kumar BC,OGC 1612.80

120
2515000483 Harpreet kaur Gurjant singh RAS 1610.82

121
2515022218 Swati Roshan lal ST 1597.00

122
2515001082 Sharandeep kaur Surinderpal singh SC,RAS 1592.85

123
2515004440 Gurpreet singh Mukhtiar singh SC,BAS,R

AS
1591.80

124
2515007612 Akanksh Mangat ram BC,BAS 1588.65
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125
2515016753 Sourav sharma Yashpal sharma GEN 1587.60

126
2515021820 Randeep Amarpal RAS 1579.00

127
2515015462 Dishant saini Sarwan singh BC 1575.94

128
2515002005 Kashish Rajinder kumar 

salaria
SC 1562.40

129
2515005624 Bhavna devi Satish kumar ST 1562.40

130
2515020281 Ravinder singh Harjit singh GEN 1561.35

131
2515019082 Gurmeet singh Suba singh GEN 1551.90

132
2515001284 Jinesh kumar Indresh kumar BC 1550.85

133
2515009488 Sahil singh Gurmeet singh GEN 1550.47

134
2515002150 Abhishek rawat Kamar singh rawat ST,RAS 1540.50

135
2515018356 Dheeraj sharma Ved prakash sharma GEN 1538.00

136
2515015840 Gurpreet singh Sukhmandar singh GEN 1535.10

137
2515003934 Pardeep singh Tek singh SC 1534.56

138
2515011827 Manpreet singh Paramjit singh SC 1534.05

139
2515020162 Jugraj singh Rattan singh GEN 1527.00

140
2515005110 Ambica sunaria Naresh kumar BC,DEF 1522.50

140
2515005110 Ambica sunaria Naresh kumar BC,DEF 1522.50

141
2515020397 Gurpreet singh Bhupinder singh GEN 1522.44

142
2515018441 Jaskaran singh Dharam singh GEN 1512.00

143
2515017582 Abhinav kumar Sandeep kumar BAS 1512.00

144
2515000127 Harshit suman Hari chand suman SC 1512.00

145
2515005347 Himanshu Rajinder kumar BC 1512.00

146
2515001766 Ritish agnihotri Rakesh kumar GEN 1512.00

147
2515019215 Rohit Om prakash RAS 1512.00

148
2515006125 Arshdeep sharma Rakesh mohan GEN 1512.00

149
2515020441 Lakhveer singh Sukhraj singh GEN 1512.00

150
2515021302 Jagraj singh Balbir singh dhanoa GEN 1494.80

151
2515001976 Manjit singh Parma singh SC 1494.15

152
2515016515 Sayam Harish kumar BC 1492.57

153
2515013102 Ravinder singh Charan singh SC 1491.00

154
2515014537 Jassy singh Darshan singh SC 1490.40

155
2515017914 Kevin gautam Prem dev gautam ST 1488.90

156
2515000422 Snehit Pankaj walia GEN 1481.55
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157
2515019976 Milvartan singh 

atwal
Suba singh SC 1475.78

158
2515001555 Nitesh singh Dilbag singh GEN 1474.29

159
2515005537 Vijay Duni chand ST,RAS 1471.81

160
2515022478 Piyush Roop singh ST,DEF 1461.60

161
2515010748 Tarsem singh Bohar singh SC 1457.40

162
2515001827 Anshul thakur Balbir singh GEN 1451.52

163
2515004962 Gurpinder singh Gurmail singh GEN 1444.00

164
2515022629 Shubreet singh Tarlochan singh RAS 1440.00

165
2515019746 Utkarsh Anil GEN 1440.00

166
2515016618 Harmanjeet singh Palwinder singh GEN 1440.00

167
2515002855 Harmandeep singh Hardev singh GEN 1428.23

168
2515019640 Jaspreet kaur Amarjit SC,RAS 1411.43

169
2515009822 Ashok Lilu ram GEN 1405.44

170
2515005513 Gursimran singh Satwinder singh BC 1385.60

171
2515019447 Kunga phunchog Sushil ST 1369.00

172
2515012747 Jagtar singh Kuldeep singh SC 1367.10

172
2515012747 Jagtar singh Kuldeep singh SC 1367.10

173
2515020548 Dhruv sharma Ved prakash sharma GEN 1300.00

174
2515022452 Amninder singh Harjit singh GEN 1276.80

175
2515003229 Vikram kumar Chhotu ram GEN 1273.95

176
2515021266 Manpreet singh Pal singh GEN 1269.45

177
2515011375 Rahul bishnoi Ramniwas GEN 1261.33

178
2515020354 Amit kumar Satbir singh GEN 1260.00

179
2515017531 Shubham Dayanand GEN 1211.43

180
2515018486 Aakash Hira singh GEN 1200.00

181
2515002072 Bhupender singh Virender singh GEN 1200.00

182
2515015685 Sujata Het ram SC 1190.70

183
2515019392 Vrishali shruti Ajatshatru GEN 1157.00

184
2515016073 Khushdeep singh Gurpreet singh GEN 1150.44

185
2515013888 Nitin bhandari Yadav singh ST 480.00

186
2515009449 Abeypal singh Vajeer singh RAS 0.00

<--Scheduled Castes -->

No.
Appl. No. Name Father's Name Cat. Overall Marks
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1
2515016539 Garima Satpal SC,OGC 1780.48

2
2515006468 Aryan Devinder singh SC 1755.36

3
2515014992 Prem kumar Raj kumar SC 1738.80

4
2515004075 Ramandeep singh Gurmeet singh SC,BAS 1688.40

5
2515009670 Aditya kaushal Vipin kumar SC 1680.00

6
2515011437 Karan singh lahauria Jasvinder singh SC 1680.00

7
2515008785 Shani kumar Mangat ram SC,RAS 1656.00

8
2515021810 Nikhil kashyap Kushal kumar SC 1643.25

9
2515007470 Srishti pundir Chander shekhar SC 1638.00

10
2515001082 Sharandeep kaur Surinderpal singh SC,RAS 1592.85

11
2515004440 Gurpreet singh Mukhtiar singh SC,BAS,R

AS
1591.80

12
2515002005 Kashish Rajinder kumar salaria SC 1562.40

13
2515003934 Pardeep singh Tek singh SC 1534.56

14
2515011827 Manpreet singh Paramjit singh SC 1534.05

15
2515000127 Harshit suman Hari chand suman SC 1512.00

16
2515001976 Manjit singh Parma singh SC 1494.15

16
2515001976 Manjit singh Parma singh SC 1494.15

17
2515013102 Ravinder singh Charan singh SC 1491.00

18
2515014537 Jassy singh Darshan singh SC 1490.40

19
2515019976 Milvartan singh atwal Suba singh SC 1475.78

20
2515010748 Tarsem singh Bohar singh SC 1457.40

21
2515019640 Jaspreet kaur Amarjit SC,RAS 1411.43

22
2515012747 Jagtar singh Kuldeep singh SC 1367.10

23
2515015685 Sujata Het ram SC 1190.70

<--Scheduled Tribes -->

1
Appl. No. Name Father's Name Cat. Overall Marks

2
2515002150 Abhishek rawat Kamar singh rawat ST,RAS 1540.50

3
2515017914 Kevin gautam Prem dev gautam ST 1488.90

4
2515005537 Vijay Duni chand ST,RAS 1471.81

5
2515022478 Piyush Roop singh ST,DEF 1461.60

6
2515019447 Kunga phunchog Sushil ST 1369.00

7
2515013888 Nitin bhandari Yadav singh ST 480.00

<--Backward Class (B.C.) --> 
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No.
Appl. No. Name Father's Name Cat. Overall Marks

1
2515017615 Ishta Paramjit BC,OGC 1980.72

2
2515016278 Smile Hans raj BC,BAS,R

AS
1980.30

3
2515013512 Anmol singh Surjeet singh BC,BAS,R

AS
1979.25

4
2515000194 Farid khan Mangat khan BC 1966.50

5
2515019626 Abhishek Sandeep kumar BC 1939.35

6
2515016534 Amandeep kaur Amarjit singh BC 1857.87

7
2515007209 Harman deep singh Khushwant singh BC,RAS 1849.79

8
2515018492 Samrat Major singh BC,BAS,R

AS
1817.55

9
2515019124 Nitish kumar yadav Rajballabh prasad yadav BC 1792.35

10
2515008956 Armaan Anil kumar BC,BAS 1785.00

11
2515003453 Mudit yadav Ramesh kumar BC 1730.40

12
2515010459 Baljeet singh Krishan singh BC 1725.60

13
2515020154 Rajat kamboj Paramjit singh BC,BAS 1682.10

14
2515015808 Jaskirat singh Rajinder singh BC 1680.00

15
2515020628 Jashan preet Ravinder kumar BC 1680.00

15
2515020628 Jashan preet Ravinder kumar BC 1680.00

16
2515015014 Anmol Amar singh BC,DEF 1667.08

17
2515017756 Sakshi Ajay kumar BC,OGC 1612.80

18
2515007612 Akanksh Mangat ram BC,BAS 1588.65

19
2515015462 Dishant saini Sarwan singh BC 1575.94

20
2515001284 Jinesh kumar Indresh kumar BC 1550.85

21
2515005110 Ambica sunaria Naresh kumar BC,DEF 1522.50

22
2515005347 Himanshu Rajinder kumar BC 1512.00

23
2515016515 Sayam Harish kumar BC 1492.57

24
2515005513 Gursimran singh Satwinder singh BC 1385.60

<--Defence -->

No.
Appl. No. Name Father's Name Cat. Overall Marks

1
2515021697 Saurav verma Thakur dass verma DEF, 

DEF4
1670.55

2
2515015014 Anmol Amar singh BC,DEF, 

DEF4
1667.08

3
2515018412 Gurjant singh Swaran singh DEF, 

DEF5
1848.00

4
2515005110 Ambica sunaria Naresh kumar BC,DEF, 

DEF5
1522.50
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5
2515022478 Piyush Roop singh ST,DEF, 

DEF5
1461.60

<--Additional Seats including NRI --> (Non-convertible)

<--One Girl Child out of the only two girl Children (OGC) -->

Appl. No. Name Father's Name Cat. Overall Marks

1
2515018909 Tania chadha Rajesh kumar OGC,RAS 1873.02

2
2515016539 Garima Satpal SC,OGC 1780.48

3
2515002513 Mahima thakur Narotam singh OGC,RAS 1764.00

4
2515014133 Sarah sharma Vijay kumar OGC 1680.00

5
2515017756 Sakshi Ajay kumar BC,OGC 1612.80

<--Rural Area Students (RAS) -->

Appl. No. Name Father's Name Cat. Overall Marks

1
2515003575 Khushi arora Rakesh chander RAS 1940.40

2
2515008118 Anuhar kaur Germanjit singh RAS 1898.24

3
2515018909 Tania chadha Rajesh kumar OGC,RAS 1873.02

4
2515007209 Harman deep singh Khushwant singh BC,RAS 1849.79

5
2515018492 Samrat Major singh BC,BAS,R 1817.55

5
2515018492 Samrat Major singh BC,BAS,R

AS
1817.55

6
2515002513 Mahima thakur Narotam singh OGC,RAS 1764.00

7
2515014724 Ajayveer singh Jagwinder singh RAS 1746.40

8
2515013779 Kulwinder singh Avtar singh RAS 1728.61

9
2515011627 Amrinder singh Jagjit singh RAS 1722.40

10
2515008741 Brinderjeet singh Jaswinder singh RAS,DEF 1691.20

11
2515003158 Navdeep kaur Balwinder singh RAS 1690.99

12
2515001432 Aar aabha bisht Ravinder kumar bisht ST,RAS 1680.00

13
2515008785 Shani kumar Mangat ram SC,RAS 1656.00

14
2515002362 Ekjot dhindsa Kawaljeet singh dhindsa RAS,YF 1652.08

15
2515010312 Lovepreet kaur Kulwinder singh RAS 1636.66

16
2515020022 Amarpal singh toor Jaspal singh toor RAS 1631.70

17
2515000483 Harpreet kaur Gurjant singh RAS 1610.82

18
2515001082 Sharandeep kaur Surinderpal singh SC,RAS 1592.85

19
2515004440 Gurpreet singh Mukhtiar singh SC,BAS,R

AS
1591.80

20
2515021820 Randeep Amarpal RAS 1579.00

21
2515002150 Abhishek rawat Kamar singh rawat ST,RAS 1540.50
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22
2515019215 Rohit Om prakash RAS 1512.00

23
2515005537 Vijay Duni chand ST,RAS 1471.81

24
2515022629 Shubreet singh Tarlochan singh RAS 1440.00

25
2515019640 Jaspreet kaur Amarjit SC,RAS 1411.43

26
2515009449 Abeypal singh Vajeer singh RAS 0.00

<--Border Area Students (BAS) -->

Appl. No. Name Father's Name Cat. Overall Marks

1
2515001735 Abhinav Sandeep kumar BAS 2041.20

2
2515009186 Palak banga Manoj banga BAS 2016.00

3
2515016278 Smile Hans raj BC,BAS,R

AS
1980.30

4
2515013512 Anmol singh Surjeet singh BC,BAS,R

AS
1979.25

5
2515018492 Samrat Major singh BC,BAS,R

AS
1817.55

6
2515020403 Harwinder singh Kuldeep singh BAS 1804.95

7
2515008956 Armaan Anil kumar BC,BAS 1785.00

8
2515009464 Gurjant singh Malkit singh BAS 1774.67

9
2515020023 Karanveer singh Balwinder singh BAS 1738.80

9
2515020023 Karanveer singh Balwinder singh BAS 1738.80

10
2515004075 Ramandeep singh Gurmeet singh SC,BAS 1688.40

11
2515020154 Rajat kamboj Paramjit singh BC,BAS 1682.10

12
2515004440 Gurpreet singh Mukhtiar singh SC,BAS,R

AS
1591.80

13
2515007612 Akanksh Mangat ram BC,BAS 1588.65

14
2515017582 Abhinav kumar Sandeep kumar BAS 1512.00

<--Youth Festival (YF) -->

No.
Appl. No. Name Father's Name Cat. Overall Marks

1
2515002362 Ekjot dhindsa Kawaljeet singh dhindsa RAS,YF  

(D1) - 
1652.08
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